TACO TUESDAY

FROM 4 PM -

TACOS ARE TOPPED WITH ONIONS, CILANTRO AND GREEN SALSA

SHREDDED CHICKEN | GROUND BEEF |
POTATO | PINTO BEAN | BLACK BEAN

CARNITAS | SHREDDED BEEF | CHUNKY
BEEF | ADOBADA | GRILLED CHICKEN

CARNE ASADA | GRILLED FISH | LENGUA
4 0Z SOUR CREAM | LETTUCE | TOMATO
4 07 CHEESE

4 0Z GUACAMOLE

TACO PACK

TWELVE STREET TACOS
W ONIONS, CILANTRO AND GREEN SALSA.

« CHICKEN

« SHREDDED BEEF

« CARNITAS

TACO SAMPLER
1TARASCO TACO / 1 CRUNCHY TACO / 1 FISH OR SHRIMP TACO
« CHICKEN
« ADOBADA
« GROUND BEEF
« CARNITAS

THREE CRUNCHY TACOS

THREE REGULAR CRUNCHY TACOS. CHOICE OF CHICKEN OR GROUND BEEF.
TAGOS ARE TOPPED WITH LETTUCE, CHEESE AND TOMATO SAUCE

SUB MEAT $1PER TACO

SUB SEAFOOD $2.50 PER TACO

FOLLOW AND TAG US ON INSTAGRAM @ELTARASCO_SOUTHBAY

»> STREET TAGOS <=

$22.00

$15.00

$10.50

$2.15

$2.85

$3.25

$2.00 EA.

§2.75

$5.00

8 PM

DRINKS
WINE [9 071

CHARDONNAY | MERLOT | CABERNET
RED SANGRIA

MARGARITA
PREPARED WITH WINE SPIRITS. SERVED ON THE ROCKS.

MICHELADA
PREPARED WITH HOUSE MIX.

DRAFT BEER [PINTI]
MODELO ESPECIAL | PACIFICO

BEER PITCHER
MODELO ESPECIAL | PACFICO

BOTTLED BEER

BOHEMIA, XX LAGER, MICHELOB ULTRA, CORONA LIGHT

APPETIZERS

»»—>

SHRIMP CEVICHE
SHRIMP MARINATED IN LIME JUICE AND HOUSE SEASONINGS

WITH RED ONION, TOMATO, CILANTRO AND AVOCADO.

TAQUITOS
CHOICE OF CHICKEN OR CARNITAS. TWO TAQUITOS ('ROLLED TACOS) WITH
LETTUCE, PICO DE GALLO AND GUACAMOLE.

SUPER NACHOS

CHOICE OF CHICKEN, CARNITAS OR NO MEAT. TOPPED WITH MELTED CHEESE,

SOUR CREAM, GUACAMOLE AND PICO DE GALLO.

TARASCO FRIES

FRIES TOPPED WITH OUR RED HOUSE MOLE SAUCE, GROUND BEEF AND MELTED

CHEESE.

$10.00
$8.00
$7.00

$8.00

$6.00

$22.00

$4.00

—K

$17.00

$7.00

$15.00

$10.50



