## TACOTUESDAY

FROM 4 PM - 8 PM

>>>→ STREET TACOS ←<	<b>***</b>	DRINKS		
TACOS ARE TOPPED WITH ONIONS, CILANTRO AND GREEN SALSA SHREDDED CHICKEN   GROUND BEEF	\$2.15	WINE [9 0Z] CHARDONNAY   MERLOT   CABERNET	\$10.00	
POTATO   PINTO BEAN   BLACK BEAN		RED SANGRIA	\$8.00	
CARNITAS   SHREDDED BEEF   CHUNKY BEEF   ADOBADA   GRILLED CHICKEN	\$2.85	MARGARITA PREPARED WITH WINE SPIRITS. SERVED ON THE ROCKS.	\$7.00	
CARNE ASADA   GRILLED FISH   LENGUA	\$3.25	MICHELADA PREPARED WITH HOUSE MIX.	\$8.00	
4 OZ SOUR CREAM   LETTUCE   TOMATO	\$2.00 EA.	DRAFT BEER [PINT] MODELO ESPECIAL   PACIFICO	\$6.00	
4 OZ CHEESE	\$2.75	BEER PITCHER MODELO ESPECIALI PACFICO	\$22.00	
4 OZ GUACAMOLE	\$5.00	BOTTLED BEER BOHEMIA, XX LAGER, MICHELOB ULTRA, CORONA LIGHT	\$4.00	

TACO PACK		<b>&gt;&gt;&gt;</b>	APPETIZERS	<b>←</b> ////
TWELVE STREET TACOS W ONIONS, CILANTRO AND GREEN SALSA. CHICKEN SHREDDED BEEF CARNITAS	\$22.00		I E LIME JUICE AND HOUSE SEASONINGS ITO, CILANTRO AND AVOCADO.	\$17.00
TACO SAMPLER  1 TARASCO TACO / 1 CRUNCHY TACO / 1 FISH OR SHRIMP TACO  • CHICKEN  • ADOBADA  • GROUND BEEF  • CARNITAS	\$15.00	TAQUITOS CHOICE OF CHICKEN OR CARNITAS. TWO TAQUITOS ("ROLLED TACOS") WITH LETTUCE, PICO DE GALLO AND GUACAMOLE.		\$7.00
		SUPER NACHOS CHOICE OF CHICKEN, CARNIT SOUR CREAM, GUACAMOLE A	AS OR NO MEAT. TOPPED WITH MELTED CHEESE,	\$15.00
THREE CRUNCHY TACOS THREE REGULAR CRUNCHY TACOS. CHOICE OF CHICKEN OR GROUND BEEF. TACOS ARE TOPPED WITH LETTUCE, CHEESE AND TOMATO SAUCE SUB MEAT \$1 PER TACO SUB SEAFOOD \$2.50 PER TACO	\$10.50	TARASCO FRIES FRIES TOPPED WITH OUR RECHEESE.	S ED HOUSE MOLE SAUCE, GROUND BEEF AND MELTED	\$10.50